Compensation
Grade Profile

BASE Grade A
BASE Grade B
BASE Grade C
BASE Grade D

BASE Grade E

BASE Grade G

DCSD BASE Program Salary Schedule - Post MLO 2023-2024

Position
Program Aide - BASE
Program Leader - BASE
Senior Program Leader - BASE
Assistant Program Manager - BASE

Early Childhood Instructor - BASE

Program Supervisor - BASE or PreK

Pay Range -
Minimum

$15.62
$17.73
$18.46
$19.61

$22.01

$27.81

Pay Range -
Maximum

$24.11
$27.38
$28.51
$30.28

$34.43

$42.94

Effective 1-1-2024

Pay Range -
Midpoint

$19.87
$22.56
$23.49
$24.94

$28.22

$35.37



