Compensation Grade Profile	Position	Pay Range - Minimum	Pay Range - Maximum	Pay Range - Midpoint
BASE Grade A	Program Aide - BASE	\$15.62	\$24.11	\$19.87
BASE Grade B	Program Leader - BASE	\$17.73	\$27.38	\$22.56
BASE Grade C	Senior Program Leader - BASE	\$18.46	\$28.51	\$23.49
BASE Grade D	Assistant Program Manager - BASE	\$19.61	\$30.28	\$24.94
BASE Grade E	Early Childhood Instructor - BASE	\$22.01	\$34.43	\$28.22
BASE Grade G	Program Supervisor - BASE or PreK	\$27.81	\$42.94	\$35.37